STORMOR EURO PRICES January 2018Issue 1 PAGE 26Note: All components are priced individually.
Component illustrations are not to a constant scale. All dimensions are in mm
All runs of shelving require rear bracing. This may take the
form of a rear disc clamp cross-brace assembly OR rear
cladding, and must be fitted at a frequency of at least 1 BAY
IN 12.
Open all round and rear open starter bays include a disc
clamp “X” bracing assembly, but further bracing assemblies

Prices in £’s
Frame Height XS XH XE
Part Number System
Euro Shelving
XS = Std Duty
XH = Heavy Duty
XE = Extra Heavy Duty
Height mm
1200 1350
1500 1650
1800 1950
2100 2250
2400 2550
2700 2850
3000 3150
3300 3450
3600
XS GU1200
Frame Finish
GU = Stormor Grey
(standard)
Bracing Panel
Part Number System
Bracing
Panel
Height mm
0300 0400
0450 0500
0600 0750
0900
BP GU0300
Frame Finish
GU = Stormor Grey
(standard)
26.77

9.78
Cross Brace Diagonal Tie
Part Number System
Part Number System
Cross Brace
Diagonal
Tie
Height mm
0300 0400
0450 0500
0600 0750
0900
XDT GU0300
Frame Finish
GU = Stormor Grey
(standard)
XDT0300GU
XDT0400GU
XDT0450GU
XDT0500GU
XDT0600GU
XDT0750GU
XDT0900GU
Prices
in £’sFrame Depth
4.41
4.81
4.81
4.99
5.35
5.93
6.37
GU
S = SolidFrame
Cladding
FC 0450
Panel
Height
Finish
GU = Stormor Grey
S
Frame Depth
0300
FRAMES without Footplates and Upright Caps
Steel Rivet
RSD489 0.17
14.28 16.83 18.13 17.20 20.18 25.85 30.22
17.95 22.01 24.01 24.81 28.04 35.73 42.44
19.92 24.54 26.93 29.77 32.06 41.05 48.56
21.66 27.06 29.72 33.76 36.79 45.97 54.73
4.71 5.04 5.39 5.57 6.46 8.01 9.03
Frame Filler Strip
FC0450S____GU
FC0750S____GU
FC0900S____GU
FC1050S____GU
CFSF - - - - GU
RED prices - Speedrange delivery
within 8 working days.
BLACK prices - delivery within 18
working days.
STANDARD DUTY OPEN FRAMES £ each
0250GUGU 0300GUGU 0400GUGU 0450GUGU 0500GUGU 0600GUGU 0750GUGU 0900GUGU
1200SOB_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

137.55
NOTE: - For fire shelves see STORMOR
FOR FRAME TYPE CODE
STANDARD XUCSBK
HEAVY XUCHBK
EXTRA HEAVY XUCEBK
For price please refer to Technical Department.
RED prices - Speedrange delivery within 8 working days.
BLACK prices - delivery within 18 working days.
BLUE prices - on extended manufacture lead time and
maybe subject to a minimum order quantity
STORMOR® EURO Shelving Primary Components
Rear Cladding Kits are packed for
each frame height/shelf width.
Kits include all fixings and assembly
instructions.
Available as solid or perforated
Stormor Grey sheets.
SHELF WIDTH
BAY HEIGHT
0900 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm 1250 mm
See rear brace fitting frequency note on page 26.
CODE £SHELF
WIDTH
FOR SINGLE SIDE RUN
FOR DOUBLE SIDED RUN
900
1000
1200
1250
DCXBS0900ZC
DCXBS1000ZC
DCXBS1200ZC
DCXBS1250ZC
DCXBD0900ZC
DCXBD1000ZC
DCXBD1200ZC
DCXBD1250ZC
900
1000
1200
1250
CODE
RCC
REAR CROSS BRACE
ASSEMBLY £ each
FILLER STRIPS £ each
Fill space between rear cladding kits.
0900mm 1000mm 1200mm 1250mm
CFSR____GU
WidthCode
REAR CLADDING KITS - Solid
REAR CLADDING KITS £ each
ADDITIONAL
CLADDING
CLIP £ each
0.25
8.09 9.11 12.49
RCK1200S – – – – GU
RCK1350S – – – – GU
RCK1500S – – – – GU
RCK1650S – – – – GU
RCK1800S – – – – GU
RCK1950S – – – – GU
RCK2100S – – – – GU
RCK2250S – – – – GU
RCK2400S – – – – GU
RCK2550S – – – – GU
RCK2700S – – – – GU
RCK2850S – – – – GU
RCK3000S – – – – GU
RCK3150S – – – – GU
RCK3300S – – – – GU

UPRIGHT JOINERS.
Bright steel finish.
FRAME TYPE CODE
HEAVY SINGLE BUJBPS 2.92
HEAVY DOUBLE BUJBPD 3.68
EXTRA H. SINGLE UJBPS 2.32
EXTRA H. DOUBLE UJBPD 2.54
Including bolts for frame fitting.
NOTE: When ordering EXTRA HEAVY upright
joiners, specify either single frame or double frame
bearing plates.
UPRIGHT JOINERS £ each
BEARING PLATES £ each
FOR FRAME TYPE CODE PRICE
HEAVY BUJ H 12.75
EXTRA HEAVY UJE 10.29
CAST UJH 22.28
DUAL RACK LINK £ each
CODE
DRL 0.44
Packed complete with bolts for fixing to uprights.
Zinc Plated clear passivate finish.
For back to back applications use double footplates.
Only the footplate for the Extra Heavy upright can be bolted
in back to back installations.
STANDARD/HEAVY
SINGLE                DOUBLE
EXTRA HEAVY
SINGLE                DOUBLE
FP – SZC
FP – DZC
SINGLE
DOUBLE
CODEFOOT TYPE
STANDARD
“S”
HEAVY
“H”
EXTRA
HEAVY “E”
Available individually, or as a pack of three - with one each of
1mm, 2mm and 4mm shims. For single or double footplates.
SH_FPS
SH_FPD
SINGLE
DOUBLE
CODEFOOT TYPE 1 mm 2 mm 4 mm
SHKFPS
SHKFPD
SINGLE
DOUBLE
PACK OF THREE
PACK OF THREE
FOOT TYPE CODE £ PACK
FOOTPLATES £ each
3.34
4.56
3.34
4.56
19.22
20.90
SHIMS £ each OR per pack
0.67
1.01
2.06
2.83
6.17
8.40
SH0.5FPD
SH0.5FPS
Euro DBL FT Shim 0.5mm
Link Euro Shim Single 0.5mm
FOOT TYPE CODE £ PACK
1.01
0.67
3.34
4.56
NOTE: - Bolt Code SP88M6HH8ZC
RED prices - Speedrange
delivery within 8 working days.
BLACK prices - delivery within
18 working days.
101.19 108.36 121.30 124.72
110.40 118.18 133.04 136.87
116.93 125.89 141.62 145.87
125.13 134.41 151.57 156.23
133.05 143.00 161.50 166.56
142.18 152.84 173.25 178.71
150.17 161.51 183.39 189.28
169.30 182.33 206.24 212.70
177.96 192.22 217.09 223.97
186.29 200.74 227.03 234.37
194.39 209.49 237.84 245.56
202.60 218.49 248.12 256.22
210.43 227.02 258.03 266.51
218.49 235.77 268.20 277.04
238.27 257.74 291.71 301.20
246.09 266.21 301.67 311.56
254.46 274.75 312.16 322.43
STORMOR EURO PRICES January 2018Issue 1PAGE 33
STORMOR® EURO Shelving Accessory Components
Note: All components are priced individually.
Component illustrations are not to a constant scale. All dimensions are in mm
TO SUIT FRAME DEPTH
300mm
400mm
450mm
500mm
600mm
750mm
CODE
GHSC12250300ZC
GHSC12250400ZC
GHSC12250450ZC
GHSC12250500ZC
GHSC12250600ZC
GHSC12250750ZC
£ EACH
FULL DOORHALF DOOR
21
00
m
m
11
00
m
m
Finish: Stormor Grey. Complete with all fixings.
When specifying angled bin fronts with
dividers, bin fillets must be ordered.
FLAT
ANGLED
FILLET
0050BFF____GU
0100BFF____GU
0085BFA____GU
AFDGU
0900mmBIN HEIGHT 1000mm 1200mm 1250mm
Kit for 1000mm bays only. Finished in
Stormor Grey. Doors feature 3 point
locking. Supplied with two keys.
0900mm 1000mm 1200mm 1250mm
DIVIDER HEIGHT

ANGLED BIN FRONT
12.40
TYPE CODE
FULL HEIGHT DKFD1000GU 761.56
HALF HEIGHT DKHD1000GU 654.21
29.45
32.92
34.56
27.57
36.43
93.19
W x L x H (mm) CODE
138 x 281 x 128mm
207 x 281 x 128mm
138 x 431 x 128mm
DU1GU
DU2GU
DU3GU
Available in three
sizes. Finish: Stormor
Grey. Can be divided
into compartments
using Plastic Dividers.
DU2 DU3 DU1
DESCRIPTION CODE
Dividers for use with DU1 & DU3 drawers
Dividers for use with DU2 drawers
Card label
D1GU
D2GU
DUL
Preferred Pack
Qty 8
Preferred Pack
Qty 12
Preferred Pack
Qty 12
Self adhesive clear plastic strip, sold in
1000mm lengths.
For 1800mm & 2100mm high frames.
Finish: Stormor Grey. With fixings and
assembly instructions.
XFLPK0 – – – GU
300mm 400mm 500mm
147.03
CODE
DEPTH
170.89 207.72
SHELF LABEL HOLDER £ each
CODE
PLH 6.58
LOUVRE PANEL
KITS £ each
PLASTIC DRAWER UNITS £ each
10.00
14.26

Reference Shelf
EUPORS 1000
Part Number System
GU400
Shelf Width mm
1000
Finish
GU = Stormor Grey
Depth nominal mm
(= shelf depth)
400mm
450mm
500mm
600mm
Pull-Out
(suspension)
File Cradle
EUPOFC 1000 GU400
Bay Width mm
1000
Finish
GU = Stormor Grey
Depth nominal mm
(= shelf depth)
400mm
450mm
500mm
600mm
400 450
405.55401.63EUPORS1000___GU 407.22
600
409.24
Depth
Part Number System
Pull-Out Drawer & Dividers
Part Number System
500
EUPOFC1000---GU
400 450
481.40 483.08
600
485.10
Depth
DRAWER
Includes runners, fixing brackets & instructions.
Includes runners, fixing brackets & instructions.
Includes runners, fixing brackets
& instructions.
P  100 GU
Pull-Out
Drawer
EUPOD
Drawer Height
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm
Finish
GU = Stormor Grey
1000
Width mm
1000
Drawer Depth
(= shelf depth)
400mm
450mm
500mm
600mm
400
Drawer Width
Drawer Height
Divider Depth
PODD100D---GU
PODD150D---GU
PODD200D---GU
370 400 450
DIVIDERS - Depth
DIVIDERS - Width
Drawer
100
Pull-Out
Drawer
Divider
PODD
Drawer Height
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm
Finish
GU = Stormor Grey
W 1000
Divider Type
W =  Width
Width
1000mm
GU
Divider - Width
100
Pull-Out
Drawer
Divider
PODD
Drawer Height
100 mm
150 mm
200 mm
Finish